
 

RED ROUTE 

MARIAN SQUARE RUN 

STARTING TIME 08.00 HOURS 

~Aintree Coachline~ 

 

Please note: times are approximate and may vary due to traffic and weather conditions. It is 

advised to arrive at your bus stop at least 5 minutes before the due time and remember to put out 

your hand for the bus to stop. 

BUS STOPS AM PM 

ALMONDS TURN – L30 0PQ 08.00 15.32 

FLEETWOODS LANE – L30 0QG 08.03 15.29 

NETHERTON ACTIVITY CENTRE – L30 3TL 08.04 15.28 

MARIAN SQUARE / GLOVERS LANE – L30 5RD 08.05 15.27 

ST OSWALDS LANE – L30 5QF 08.07 15.25 

PARK LANE WEST – L30 3SY / L30 3SU 08.08 15.24 

DUNNINGS BRIDGE ROAD – L30 6TQ 08.12 15.28 

NORTHERN PERIMETER ROAD – L30 7PT / L30 7PF 08.15 15.25 

NORTHERN PERIMETER ROAD – L30 0RD / L30 0QR 08.17 15.23 

BUCKLEY HILL LANE – L30 0PS 08.20 15.20 

HOLY FAMILY HIGH SCHOOL 08.30 15.10 

 

 

 


